
Ref: DUCMS/Notice/501/2024/08-001A 

SI. No. Application No. 
1 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR MBA (PT) ADMISSION AT CMSDU: SESSION 2024-27 

The following is the provisional RESULTS for admission of students into the 3-year 
MBA (PT) Programme of Dibrugarh University at Centre for Management Studies, 
Dibrugarh University (Session 2024 - 2027). 

2 

5 

6 

7 

9 

CENTRE FoR MANAGEMENT STUDIES 
Dibrugarh University: Dibrugarh 786004 (Assam) 

10 

11 

12 

68823 

70243 

71049 

(Pratim Barua) 
Chairperson, CMSDU 

77282 

78252 

81961 

82193 

83933 
84038 

84495 

84496 
84517 

Name 

Raj Pradhan 
Abhijit Chutia 

Chairperson 

Palash Chetia 

Akansha Singh 
Dutta Pronami Rajesh 
Javed Akhter 
Sourav Boruah 

Snehajit Das 
Audeshna Sharma 

Anushree Marina Ekka 
Ashish Suman Kullu 

Samarjit Bhowal 

Date: 12.08.2024 

Category 
General 

Cernire for Management Studics 
Dibrugarth University 

OBC/MOBC 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR MBA (PT) ADMSSION AT CMSDU: SESSION 2024-27 

OBC/MOBC 
General 

OBC/MOBC 
General 

OBC/MOBC 
SC 

General 

OBC/MOBC 

CASTE CERTIFICATES MUST BE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITIES AND 
COUNTERSIGNED BY THE DEPUTY COMMlSSIONER OF THE DISTRICT CONCERNED. 

D|U 

OBC/MOBC 

The applicants can take their admission to the MBA (PT) Programme by paying an 
amount of 37698/- (Thirty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety-Eight) only 
online through the Dibrugarh University Application Portal (https://erp.dibru.work) 
till 20.08.2024 midnight (11:59 p.m.). The payment receipt will be sent via the 
candidate's own WhatsApp number to 8876240653. 

OBC/MOBC 

Admitted students will submit a set of self-attested photocopies of all testimonials 
(including NOC where applicable) and online payment acknowledgement along with a 
one-time payment of 1900/- (One Thousand Nine Hundred) only in cash at the 
Centre's Office when classes will start physically from August 31, 2024. The cash 
amount has to be paid against the Centre's Annual Magazine, Library Fee and other 
miscellaneous fees. 

1 



Copy to: 
The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Dibrugarh University for information 

o The Dean, School of Commerce and Management Science, Dibrugarh University for 
information 

The Registrar, Dibrugarh University for information 
The Deputy Registrar (Academic), Dibrugarh University for information 
Notice Board, Centre for Management Studies, Dibrugarh University 

O Webmaster, DU Website with a request to put it in the DU Website 
o Webmaster, CMSDU Website with a request to put it in the CMSDU Website 

(Pratim Barua) 
Chairperson, CMSDU 

ChairpeiSOn 
Cetre for Management Stuae. 

Dbrugarh University 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR MBA (PT) ADMISSION AT CMSDU: SESSION 2024-27 2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

