

CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Dibrugarh University: Dibrugarh 786004 (Assam)



Ref: DUCMS/Notice/501/2024/**08-**001A

Date: 12.08.2024

PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR MBA (PT) ADMISSION AT CMSDU: SESSION 2024-27

The following is the provisional RESULTS for admission of students into the 3-year MBA (PT) Programme of Dibrugarh University at Centre for Management Studies, Dibrugarh University (Session 2024 – 2027).

SI. No.	Application No.	Name	Category
1	68823	Raj Pradhan	General
2	70243	Abhijit Chutia	OBC/MOBC
3	71049	Palash Chetia	OBC/MOBC
4	77282	Akansha Singh	General
5	78252	Dutta Pronami Rajesh	OBC/MOBC
6	81961	Javed Akhter	General
7	82193	Sourav Boruah	OBC/MOBC
8	83933	Snehajit Das	SC
9	84038	Audeshna Sharma	General
10	84495	Anushree Marina Ekka	OBC/MOBC
11	84496	Ashish Suman Kullu	OBC/MOBC
12	84517	Samarjit Bhowal	OBC/MOBC

CASTE CERTIFICATES MUST BE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITIES AND COUNTERSIGNED BY THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF THE DISTRICT CONCERNED.

The applicants can take their admission to the MBA (PT) Programme by paying an amount of ₹ 37698/- (Thirty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety-Eight) only online through the Dibrugarh University Application Portal (https://erp.dibru.work) till 20.08.2024 midnight (11:59 p.m.). The payment receipt will be sent via the candidate's own WhatsApp number to 8876240653.

Admitted students will submit a set of self-attested photocopies of all testimonials (including NOC where applicable) and online payment acknowledgement along with a one-time payment of ₹ 1900/- (One Thousand Nine Hundred) only in cash at the Centre's Office when classes will start physically from August 31, 2024. The cash amount has to be paid against the Centre's Annual Magazine, Library Fee and other miscellaneous fees.

(Pratim Barua)

Chairperson
Centre for Management Studies
Dibrugarh University

Chairperson, CMSDU

Copy to:

- o The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Dibrugarh University for information
- The Dean, School of Commerce and Management Science, Dibrugarh University for information
- The Registrar, Dibrugarh University for information
- o The Deputy Registrar (Academic), Dibrugarh University for information
- o Notice Board, Centre for Management Studies, Dibrugarh University
- o Webmaster, DU Website with a request to put it in the DU Website
- Webmaster, CMSDU Website with a request to put it in the CMSDU Website

(Pratim Barua)

Chairperson, CMSDU Chairperson

Centre for Management Studie.

2) brugarh University